DEPARTAMENTO 1
DGO1

DG02

TOTAL DEPARTAMENTO
DEPARTAMENTO 2
JAo4

JAOS

JA06

JA07

JA08

JA09

JA10

JA11

TOTAL DEPARTAMENTO
DEPARTAMENTO 4
AM13

AF12

AF14

AF15

TOTAL DEPARTAMENTO
DEPARTAMENTO 5
AE16

AE17

AE18

AE19

AE20

AE21

AE22

AE23

AE24

AE25

AE26

TOTAL DEPARTAMENTO
DEPARTAMENTO 6
AT27

AT28

AT29

TOTAL DEPARTAMENTO
DEPARTAMENTO 7
Joo3

TOTAL DEPARTAMENTO

DIRECCION GENERAL
Méndez Gonzalez Gabriela Elizabeth
Serratos Briones Paula Amparo

JEFATURA ADMINISTRATIVA
Goémez Alcantar Veronica Maria
Ruvalcaba Velarde Zuria Paulina
Hector Hugo Velazquez Hernandez
Flores Pozos Julio Cesar

Martinez Ibarra José de Jesus
Fajardo Gémez José Abraham
Zufiga Reynaga Yolanda

Silva Diaz Angélica Araceli

AREA MEDICA Y FISICA
Alatorre Rea Walter
Alvarado Solorio Estefania
Arriaga Gémez Mariana
Flores Lopez Marisol

AREA ESPECIALIDADES

Tiscarefio Padilla Blanca Rubi
Rivas Guzman Ana Karen

Cantera Ramirez Ana Elizabeth
Morales Rubio Perla Liliana
Plascencia Gonzélez Paola Viridiana
Gonzalez Cruz Fabiola

Cérdova Camarena Maria de Jesus
Flores Orozco Carolina

Ortiz Anguiano Nélida Guadalupe
Lizardi Rodriguez Araceli Maria
Séanchez Raygoza Fabiola Yolanda

AREA TALLERES

Alvaro Oropeza Anabel

Ledezma Lazcarro Cinthia Nataly
Garcia Navarro Ruth

JEFATURA DE OPERACION
Garcia De la Torre Elizabeth Antonia

TOTALES

Directora General

Asistente de Direccién

Jefe de Departamento
Abogado

Contador

Coordinador (administrativo)
Conserje

Auxilia Servicios Generales
Auxiliar General

Intendente

Enfermero
Terapeuta Fisico
Terapeuta (DM)

Terapeuta Fisico

Licenciatura (DI)
Licenciatura (DI)
Coordinador Especialidades
Coordinador Talleres
Psicélogo

Psicélogo

Psicélogo

Terapeuta (Ay L)
Terapeuta (Ay L)
Trabajador Social

Trabajador Social

Terapeuta (DM)
Terapeuta (DI)

Terapeuta

Jefe de Departamento

17,633.15 15
5,044.00 15
$ 22,677.15
10,400.00 15
5,564.00 15
5,564.00 15
6,240.00 15
4,680.00 15
4,680.00 15
2,808.00 15
3,276.00 15
$ 43,212.00
5,350.00 15
5,350.00 15
5,564.00 15
5,564.00 15
$ 21,828.00
5,564.00 15
5,564.00 15
6,240.00 15
6,240.00 15
5,564.00 15
5,564.00 15
5,564.00 15
5,564.00 15
5,564.00 15
5,564.00 15
5,564.00 15
$ 62,556.00
5,350.00 15
5,564.00 15
5,350.00 15
$ 16,264.00
10,400.00 15
$ 10,400.00
176,937.15

$

$

$

$

$

HECTOR HUGO VELAZQUEZ

1RA QUINCENA ABRIL 2017

2,934.95
839.55
3,509.00 $ - $ 377450 §
1,731.02
926.09
926.09
1,038.61
778.96
778.96
467.38
545.27
7,192.38 $

6,565.62 $ 370 $

926.09
926.09
2,304.00 $ 1,852.18 $
926.09
926.09
1,038.61
1,038.61
926.09
926.09
926.09
926.09
926.09
926.09
926.09

13.20

11.44

5,576.00 $ 2816 $ 1041203 $

-8 -8 -8
1,731.02

- 8 - % 173102 $
17,954.62 38.02 24,962.11

20,568.10
5,883.55
26,451.65

12,131.02
6,490.09
6,490.09
7,278.61
5,455.26
5,458.96
3,275.38
3,821.27

50,400.68

5,350.00
5,350.00
6,483.93
6,490.09

23,674.02

6,490.09
6,486.57
7,278.61
7,278.61
6,476.89
6,490.09
6,490.09
6,478.65
6,490.09
6,490.09
6,490.09

72,939.87

5,350.00
5,564.00
5,350.00

16,264.00

12,131.02
12,131.02

201,861.24

«

$

«

«

«

«

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
147.32
126.77
274.09

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

274.09

6,095.97, 10,823.77 9,744.33 684.76
831.39 2,220.45 3,663.10 331.42

$ 692736 § 2,607.86 $ 13,0422 $  13,407.43 1,016.18
2,074.33 6,604.33 5,526.69 481.74
1,186.38 1,826.24 4,663.85 346.01
831.72 1,471.58 5,018.51 346.01
1,222.04 1,939.64 5,338.97 364.99
600.83 2,139.03 3,316.23 32120

600.83 2,245.65 3,213.31 32120

278.88 1,201.80 2,073.58 268.66

183.55 1,085.29 2,735.98 281.79

$ 697856 § 4,969.38 $ 1851356 $  31,887.12 2,731.61
588.20 588.20 4,761.80 340.01

588.20 588.20 4,761.80 340.01
1,185.20 2,940.06 3,543.87 346.01
1,184.29 3,013.15 3,476.94 346.01

$ 358589 § 127972 $ 712961 $  16,544.41 $ 1,372.03
1,184.38 1,824.24 4,665.85 346.01
1,193.64 2,737.50 3,749.07 346.01
1,352.72 2,070.32 5,208.29 364.99
1,352.72 2,070.32 5,208.29 364.99
1,187.17 2,422.03 4,054.86 346.01
1,184.29 1,824.15 4,665.94 346.01
1,186.82 1,826.68 4,663.41 346.01
1,184.29 1,824.15 4,654.50 346.01
1,186.46 1,826.32 4,663.77 346.01
1,184.29 3,608.15 2,881.94 346.01
1,184.29 4,117.15 2,372.94 346.01

$ 1338107 $ 7,193.94 $ 26,151.01 $ 46,788.86 $ 3,844.08
588.20 588.20 4,761.80 340.01

9se.4s [ING3986 162634 3,937.66 346.01

588.20 588.20 4,761.80 340.01

$ 216288 $  639.86 $ 280274 $  13,461.26 $ 1,026.02
2,396.12 118600 3,592.12 8,538.90 481.74

$ 239612 § 1,196.00 $ 359212 $ 8,538.90 $ 481.74
35,391.88 17,886.76 71,233.26 130,627.98 10,471.66

VERONICA MARIA GOMEZ ALCANTAR

3614.79 $
1034.02 $
$

4,64881 $ 45354
2132.00 $
1140.62 $
1140.62 $
1279.20 $
959.40 $
959.40 $
575.64 $
671.58 $

8,858.46 $ 86424 $

$
$

1140.62 $
1140.62 $

2,28124 $ 22256 $
1140.62 $
1140.62 $
1279.20 $
1279.20 $
1140.62 $
1140.62 $
1140.62 $
1140.62 $
1140.62 $
1140.62 $
1140.62 $

12,823.98 $ 1,251.12 $

$

1120.62 118 ¢

$

1,14062 $ 11128 $
2132.00 [SIINEGEGY ¢

2,132.00 $ 208.00 $

31,885.11

4,652.21
1,466.32
6,118.53

2,821.74
1,597.91
1,597.91
1,768.99
1,374.20
1,374.20

900.46
1,018.89
12,454.31

340.01

340.01
1,597.91
1,597.91
3,875.83

1,597.91
1,597.91
1,768.99
1,768.99
1,597.91
1,597.91
1,597.91
1,597.91
1,597.91
1,597.91
1,597.91

17,919.18

340.01
1,597.91

340.01
2,277.92

2,821.74
2,821.74

3,110.74 45,467.52



